Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Crouse

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

Results for
011) 8500 Ib, 2.5 Diesel Trucks.xIlsm

8500 Ib, 2.5 Diese 8500 Ib, 2.5 Diesel Tr

w FIRST ROUND HOOK

MOD
CITY YEAR MAKE VEHICLE NAME FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

STAT

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -
TIES

IN
©

CARL

ANKIEWICZ

MOUNTAINTOP [PA |2007 DODGE 3500

294.340

1

()
iy

CHRIS

KNUTH

MADERA PA |2008 CHEVY 3500 |(HOMEMADE HANDGRENADE

287.670

115

JARED

BROWN

WILLIAMSPORT |PA (1998 DODGE RAM OPTIMUS PRIME

262.330

86

JASON

STAUFFER

PORT TREVERTO|PA (2003 FORD F-350

261.690

101

DAN

PAULHAMUS

JERSEY SHORE |PA |2001 CHEVY 2500 (FARM TRUCK

260.000]

111

ROSS

HARTER

AVIS PA |2006 CHEVY 2500 (SMOKE

255.680

72

ADAM

FUNK

MIFFLINBURG PA 2001 DODGE RAM OVER BUDGET

248.700

68

ERIC

WALKER

BELLEFONTE PA |2006 FORD F-250

239.000!

40

KALEB

INGRAM

HOWARD PA  |2004 FORD F-350 |OVER FUELED

235.400

126

BRETT

CLARK

LOCK HAVEN PA  |2009 CHEVY SILVERADO

227.380

10

BRIAN

STRUBLE

BELLEFONTE PA |2011 FORD F-350

225.090]

11

99

KEVIN

HARTZELL

HALIFAX PA 1999 FORD F-250

137.150

12

88

JUSTIN

MELANSON

BELLEFONTE PA |2003 FORD 250

118.460

13

113

TRAVIS

RICHARDS

CLEARFIELD PA |2007 DODGE MILD 2 WILD

5.130

14

HHH

JAY

HILL-EXHIBITION 285.62

LANDENBERG PA |2005 CHEVY 2500 |[SMOKE ME BROKE

0.001

15
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0.000

0.000
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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